
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brendan Thompson 807 25 M 1 19-29 0:17:54.9 0:17:57.2 5:46/M

2 Scott Sundberg 789 27 M 2 19-29 0:20:20.2 0:20:22.9 6:34/M

3 James White 834 54 M 1 50-59 0:20:55.5 0:20:56.8 6:45/M

4 Emily Nordt 835 18 F 1 16-18 0:21:04.5 0:21:05.4 6:48/M

5 Jameson Hawn 885 27 M 3 19-29 0:21:30.3 0:21:34.5 6:56/M

6 Derek Wolf 756 28 M 4 19-29 0:21:48.9 0:21:50.4 7:02/M

7 Kortland Laughlin 854 22 M 5 19-29 0:22:14.5 0:22:20.5 7:10/M

8 Dru McMackin 803 43 M 1 40-49 0:22:56.7 0:23:01.6 7:24/M

9 Ryan Lefler 861 20 M 6 19-29 0:23:49.8 0:23:53.1 7:41/M

10 Bryan Mickle 773 50 M 2 50-59 0:23:50.4 0:23:53.9 7:41/M

11 Wendy Bilodeau 767 48 F 1 40-49 0:24:22.9 0:24:32.1 7:52/M

12 Ed Lowry 771 51 M 3 50-59 0:25:12.5 0:25:17.9 8:08/M

13 Jerry Kyle 804 59 M 4 50-59 0:25:13.1 0:25:22.8 8:08/M

14 Patrick Bennett 781 14 M 1 13-15 0:25:23.2 0:25:25.6 8:11/M

15 Lisa Heer 853 21 F 1 19-29 0:25:38.5 0:25:38.5 8:16/M

16 Don Blackman 792 36 M 1 30-39 0:25:41.3 0:25:49.2 8:17/M

17 Bill Dobbins 831 57 M 5 50-59 0:26:44.7 0:26:47.9 8:37/M

18 Sammi O'Brion 833 25 F 2 19-29 0:26:35.9 0:26:56.8 8:35/M

19 Jayden Blackman 794 12 M 1 10-12 0:26:58.2 0:27:05.7 8:42/M

20 Yvonne Sween 779 40 F 2 40-49 0:27:02.2 0:27:09.5 8:43/M

21 Chris Arnberg 886 40 M 2 40-49 0:27:11.5 0:27:16.9 8:46/M

22 Susan Blackman 793 36 F 1 30-39 0:27:11.1 0:27:22.9 8:46/M

23 Chris Roseburg 66 36 M 2 30-39 0:28:26.8 0:28:37.4 9:10/M

24 Exzavior Cortez-Reyes 822 12 M 2 10-12 0:29:07.5 0:29:09.7 9:24/M

25 Karrie Grant 765 26 F 3 19-29 0:29:13.1 0:29:21.8 9:25/M

26 Kelsie Grant 842 18 F 2 16-18 0:29:11.2 0:29:22.2 9:25/M

27 Amy Alporque 806 23 F 4 19-29 0:29:28.3 0:29:28.3 9:30/M

28 Maria Lefler 860 51 F 1 50-59 0:29:31.0 0:29:35.2 9:31/M

29 Keith Laughlin 851 51 M 6 50-59 0:29:47.0 0:29:53.7 9:36/M

30 Aidan Devine 777 6 M 1 1- 6 0:29:57.9 0:30:02.2 9:40/M

31 Rayanne Giessman 825 29 F 5 19-29 0:30:10.3 0:30:22.9 9:44/M

32 Jeff Sandberg 844 33 M 3 30-39 0:31:46.3 0:32:06.4 10:15/M

33 Amy Rubio 829 33 F 2 30-39 0:32:28.2 0:32:35.4 10:28/M

34 Katie Nordt 836 9 F 1 7- 9 0:33:13.5 0:33:20.4 10:43/M

35 Shannon Lowry 770 50 F 2 50-59 0:33:16.3 0:33:23.2 10:44/M

36 Madison Blackman 795 10 F 1 10-12 0:33:23.5 0:33:25.2 10:46/M

37 Mary Kulas 837 48 F 3 40-49 0:33:17.9 0:33:25.9 10:44/M

38 Thomas Lence 866 37 M 4 30-39 0:32:52.3 0:33:40.1 10:36/M

39 Andrew Knopp 874 32 M 5 30-39 0:32:52.5 0:33:40.1 10:36/M

40 Leah Knopp 873 32 F 3 30-39 0:33:03.5 0:33:53.4 10:40/M

41 Crystal Sandberg 843 31 F 4 30-39 0:33:46.2 0:34:07.2 10:54/M

42 Lauren Yount 762 19 F 6 19-29 0:34:14.1 0:34:23.3 11:03/M

43 Julie Yount 760 42 F 4 40-49 0:34:15.0 0:34:24.4 11:03/M

44 Christopher Bowes 757 42 M 3 40-49 0:34:16.7 0:34:35.6 11:03/M

45 Tami Lence 867 37 F 5 30-39 0:33:49.4 0:34:38.9 10:55/M

46 Tiana Roma 882 26 F 7 19-29 0:34:55.7 0:35:03.8 11:16/M

47 Renee Jacobs 839 38 F 6 30-39 0:35:58.5 0:36:00.4 11:36/M

48 Aaron Peterson 820 8 M 1 7- 9 0:36:26.7 0:36:38.2 11:45/M

49 John Peterson 817 47 M 4 40-49 0:36:26.6 0:36:38.6 11:45/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Brian Liggett 768 41 M 5 40-49 0:36:43.0 0:36:57.4 11:51/M

51 Maricela Perez 859 36 F 7 30-39 0:36:40.8 0:36:59.3 11:50/M

52 Freya Hart 769 33 F 8 30-39 0:37:16.9 0:37:29.7 12:01/M

53 David Cranson 788 32 M 6 30-39 0:37:28.9 0:37:33.9 12:05/M

54 Deb Firestone 802 52 F 3 50-59 0:37:25.2 0:37:38.4 12:04/M

55 Patti Kyle 805 59 F 4 50-59 0:37:32.7 0:37:43.7 12:06/M

56 Payton Harvill 31 8 F 2 7- 9 0:37:13.5 0:38:07.7 12:00/M

57 Elishia Harvill 29 38 F 9 30-39 0:37:13.4 0:38:07.8 12:00/M

58 Adam Giessman 824 34 M 7 30-39 0:38:38.2 0:38:50.4 12:28/M

59 Jerri Mickle 772 49 F 5 40-49 0:38:57.4 0:39:12.9 12:34/M

60 Erin McIntyre 774 36 F 10 30-39 0:39:52.2 0:40:00.2 12:52/M

61 Dorothy Justice 815 82 F 1 70-99 0:41:32.9 0:41:49.8 13:24/M

62 Nolan Harvill 30 6 M 2 1- 6 0:41:43.7 0:42:37.9 13:27/M

63 Greg Harvill 28 50 M 7 50-59 0:41:45.6 0:42:39.2 13:28/M

64 Owen Devine 778 5 M 3 1- 6 0:43:10.3 0:43:13.3 13:55/M

65 Casey Devine 776 30 F 11 30-39 0:43:13.0 0:43:26.2 13:56/M

66 Teresa Hanford 814 36 F 12 30-39 0:44:56.3 0:45:13.2 14:30/M

67 Emily Peterson 819 10 F 2 10-12 0:45:18.3 0:45:29.1 14:37/M

68 Karla Grant 766 49 F 6 40-49 0:45:18.7 0:45:36.2 14:37/M

69 Nikki Harris 791 58 F 5 50-59 0:45:15.7 0:45:56.1 14:36/M

70 Bev Peterson 816 44 F 7 40-49 0:45:54.1 0:46:04.4 14:48/M

71 Hanna Lence 868 6 F 1 1- 6 0:46:20.0 0:47:19.2 14:57/M

72 Gordon Knopp 865 60 M 1 60-69 0:46:26.7 0:47:28.4 14:59/M

73 Taya Knopp 880 5 F 2 1- 6 0:46:33.0 0:47:31.2 15:01/M

74 Dalia Cortez 823 55 F 6 50-59 0:47:56.7 0:48:02.1 15:28/M

75 Lisa Reyes 875 30 F 13 30-39 0:47:55.6 0:48:02.3 15:27/M

76 Camryn Reyes 775 10 M 3 10-12 0:48:14.8 0:48:20.6 15:34/M

77 Albin Ennsthaler 832 56 M 8 50-59 0:47:56.0 0:48:38.4 15:28/M

78 Shareen Laughlin 852 49 F 8 40-49 0:48:31.9 0:48:48.6 15:39/M

79 Steffon Bennett 782 10 M 4 10-12 0:48:49.5 0:48:52.7 15:45/M

80 Dustin Bennett 780 40 M 6 40-49 0:48:41.0 0:48:55.7 15:42/M

81 Julia Perez 858 34 F 14 30-39 0:48:43.6 0:49:09.4 15:43/M

82 Brook-Lyn Fankhauser 838 34 F 15 30-39 0:50:16.7 0:50:35.5 16:13/M

83 Cody Slaughter 872 23 M 1 19-29 0:50:17.3 0:50:35.5 16:13/M

84 Virginia Hendrickson 800 56 F 7 50-59 0:50:43.5 0:50:59.4 16:22/M

85 Randy Hendrickson 801 61 M 2 60-69 0:50:44.5 0:51:00.5 16:22/M

86 Micah Simpson 785 13 M 2 13-15 0:50:52.2 0:51:05.8 16:25/M

87 Brad Harshman 840 31 M 8 30-39 0:50:20.5 0:51:30.5 16:14/M

88 Logan Simpson 786 11 M 5 10-12 0:51:18.5 0:51:32.7 16:33/M

89 Becca Simpson 783 34 F 16 30-39 0:51:18.6 0:51:33.9 16:33/M

90 John Hensley 65 12 M 6 10-12 0:51:46.0 0:52:16.0 16:42/M

91 Jill Hensley 63 48 F 9 40-49 0:51:48.2 0:52:18.6 16:43/M

92 Russ Hensley 64 47 M 7 40-49 0:51:49.5 0:52:18.8 16:43/M

93 Cliff Sears 810 55 M 9 50-59 0:52:46.7 0:53:11.2 17:01/M

94 Lisa Sears 811 48 F 10 40-49 0:52:48.8 0:53:11.6 17:02/M

95 William Simpson 787 7 M 2 7- 9 0:53:11.5 0:53:26.2 17:09/M

96 Elisabeth Lauver 856 41 F 11 40-49 0:52:30.3 0:53:37.0 16:56/M

97 Eric Lauver 855 42 M 8 40-49 0:52:38.3 0:53:38.2 16:59/M

98 Whitney Field 25 31 F 17 30-39 0:53:39.3 0:53:53.5 17:18/M

99 Sarah Morford 1 34 F 18 30-39 0:53:52.1 0:54:20.2 17:23/M

100 Mitch Morford 3 3 M 4 1- 6 0:53:52.4 0:54:21.8 17:23/M

101 Marcus Roduner 850 8 M 3 7- 9 0:54:15.1 0:54:28.0 17:30/M

102 Erika Morford 2 5 F 3 1- 6 0:53:59.7 0:54:28.4 17:25/M

103 Dick Warsinske 4 61 M 3 60-69 0:54:01.9 0:54:30.6 17:25/M

104 Jackie Roduner 849 42 F 12 40-49 0:54:19.2 0:54:30.6 17:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Adrien Pruneda 863 7 M 4 7- 9 0:55:16.9 0:56:03.4 17:50/M

106 Cathy Dayton 883 61 F 1 60-69 0:55:28.5 0:56:04.4 17:54/M

107 Lauri Dayton 884 61 M 4 60-69 0:55:28.1 0:56:04.6 17:54/M

108 Joyce Knopp 881 60 F 2 60-69 0:56:16.8 0:57:16.5 18:09/M

109 Ginna Fontaine 763 33 F 19 30-39 0:57:33.3 0:57:57.2 18:34/M

110 Tammy Mishalanie 809 51 F 8 50-59 0:57:31.1 0:58:08.5 18:33/M

111 Karla Weaver 828 45 F 13 40-49 0:57:42.7 0:58:08.6 18:37/M

112 Lena Lemke 864 30 F 20 30-39 0:57:42.8 0:58:09.8 18:37/M

113 Dave Mishalanie 808 59 M 10 50-59 0:57:32.7 0:58:10.2 18:34/M

114 Layklynn Bowes 759 9 F 3 7- 9 0:58:01.3 0:58:23.4 18:43/M

115 Tara Bowes 758 39 F 21 30-39 0:58:04.2 0:58:26.9 18:44/M

116 Lynn McBride 797 53 F 9 50-59 0:58:28.2 0:58:44.7 18:52/M

117 Rene Ogan 798 52 F 10 50-59 0:58:28.8 0:58:46.1 18:52/M

118 Nicole Ogan 796 28 F 8 19-29 0:58:27.4 0:58:46.1 18:51/M

119 Ian Allen 871 15 M 3 13-15 0:57:52.4 0:58:54.4 18:40/M

120 Chuck Allen 870 41 M 9 40-49 0:57:50.5 0:58:54.4 18:39/M

121 Debbie Lowe 799 52 F 11 50-59 0:58:14.2 0:58:56.9 18:47/M

122 Dawn Woodward 862 52 F 12 50-59 0:58:12.6 0:58:57.5 18:46/M

123 Sharon Berrie 52 59 F 13 50-59 1:00:47.6 1:01:23.5 19:36/M

124 Mike McClenahan 848 50 M 11 50-59 1:01:02.1 1:01:25.7 19:41/M

125 Chuck Berrie 51 57 M 12 50-59 1:00:49.8 1:01:25.7 19:37/M

126 Carlyle Keyes 847 12 M 7 10-12 1:00:52.1 1:01:35.9 19:38/M

127 Greg Keyes 846 56 M 13 50-59 1:00:57.5 1:01:39.9 19:40/M

128 Elaine Keyes 62 50 F 14 50-59 1:01:01.4 1:01:44.2 19:41/M

129 Kim Justice 813 54 F 15 50-59 1:01:43.0 1:02:15.2 19:55/M

130 Judy Johnson 827 54 F 16 50-59 1:01:44.6 1:02:16.3 19:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 TongJie Sandberg 845 0 M 1 0-99 0:33:46.4 0:34:07.7 10:54/M

2 Halle Lence 869 3 F 1 0-99 0:46:26.6 0:47:27.6 14:59/M

3 Aura Knopp 879 1 F 2 0-99 0:46:27.5 0:47:28.2 14:59/M

4 Ali Harshman 841 4 F 3 0-99 0:50:20.1 0:51:30.7 16:14/M

5 Bergen Lauver 857 1 F 4 0-99 0:52:31.2 0:53:38.7 16:56/M

6 Randy Ceravolo 764 4 M 2 0-99 0:57:28.5 0:57:51.9 18:32/M

Stroller 5K
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Hanna Lence 868 6 39 0:46:20.0 0:47:19.2 14:57/M

2 Taya Knopp 880 5 40 0:46:33.0 0:47:31.2 15:01/M

3 Erika Morford 2 5 53 0:53:59.7 0:54:28.4 17:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Katie Nordt 836 9 13 0:33:13.5 0:33:20.4 10:43/M

2 Payton Harvill 31 8 28 0:37:13.5 0:38:07.7 12:00/M

3 Layklynn Bowes 759 9 61 0:58:01.3 0:58:23.4 18:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Madison Blackman 795 10 15 0:33:23.5 0:33:25.2 10:46/M

2 Emily Peterson 819 10 35 0:45:18.3 0:45:29.1 14:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Nordt 835 18 1 0:21:04.5 0:21:05.4 6:48/M

2 Kelsie Grant 842 18 8 0:29:11.2 0:29:22.2 9:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lisa Heer 853 21 3 0:25:38.5 0:25:38.5 8:16/M

2 Sammi O'Brion 833 25 4 0:26:35.9 0:26:56.8 8:35/M

3 Karrie Grant 765 26 7 0:29:13.1 0:29:21.8 9:25/M

4 Amy Alporque 806 23 9 0:29:28.3 0:29:28.3 9:30/M

5 Rayanne Giessman 825 29 11 0:30:10.3 0:30:22.9 9:44/M

6 Lauren Yount 762 19 19 0:34:14.1 0:34:23.3 11:03/M

7 Tiana Roma 882 26 22 0:34:55.7 0:35:03.8 11:16/M

8 Nicole Ogan 796 28 65 0:58:27.4 0:58:46.1 18:51/M

Female 16 to 18

13th Annual Mid Columbia Challenge

5k Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 7 to 9

Female 1 to 6

Female 10 to 12

Female 19 to 29

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Susan Blackman 793 36 6 0:27:11.1 0:27:22.9 8:46/M

2 Amy Rubio 829 33 12 0:32:28.2 0:32:35.4 10:28/M

3 Leah Knopp 873 32 17 0:33:03.5 0:33:53.4 10:40/M

4 Crystal Sandberg 843 31 18 0:33:46.2 0:34:07.2 10:54/M

5 Tami Lence 867 37 21 0:33:49.4 0:34:38.9 10:55/M

6 Renee Jacobs 839 38 23 0:35:58.5 0:36:00.4 11:36/M

7 Maricela Perez 859 36 24 0:36:40.8 0:36:59.3 11:50/M

8 Freya Hart 769 33 25 0:37:16.9 0:37:29.7 12:01/M

9 Elishia Harvill 29 38 29 0:37:13.4 0:38:07.8 12:00/M

10 Erin McIntyre 774 36 31 0:39:52.2 0:40:00.2 12:52/M

11 Casey Devine 776 30 33 0:43:13.0 0:43:26.2 13:56/M

12 Teresa Hanford 814 36 34 0:44:56.3 0:45:13.2 14:30/M

13 Lisa Reyes 875 30 42 0:47:55.6 0:48:02.3 15:27/M

14 Julia Perez 858 34 44 0:48:43.6 0:49:09.4 15:43/M

15 Brook-Lyn Fankhauser 838 34 45 0:50:16.7 0:50:35.5 16:13/M

16 Becca Simpson 783 34 47 0:51:18.6 0:51:33.9 16:33/M

17 Whitney Field 25 31 51 0:53:39.3 0:53:53.5 17:18/M

18 Sarah Morford 1 34 52 0:53:52.1 0:54:20.2 17:23/M

19 Ginna Fontaine 763 33 57 0:57:33.3 0:57:57.2 18:34/M

20 Lena Lemke 864 30 60 0:57:42.8 0:58:09.8 18:37/M

21 Tara Bowes 758 39 62 0:58:04.2 0:58:26.9 18:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Wendy Bilodeau 767 48 2 0:24:22.9 0:24:32.1 7:52/M

2 Yvonne Sween 779 40 5 0:27:02.2 0:27:09.5 8:43/M

3 Mary Kulas 837 48 16 0:33:17.9 0:33:25.9 10:44/M

4 Julie Yount 760 42 20 0:34:15.0 0:34:24.4 11:03/M

5 Jerri Mickle 772 49 30 0:38:57.4 0:39:12.9 12:34/M

6 Karla Grant 766 49 36 0:45:18.7 0:45:36.2 14:37/M

7 Bev Peterson 816 44 38 0:45:54.1 0:46:04.4 14:48/M

8 Shareen Laughlin 852 49 43 0:48:31.9 0:48:48.6 15:39/M

9 Jill Hensley 63 48 48 0:51:48.2 0:52:18.6 16:43/M

10 Lisa Sears 811 48 49 0:52:48.8 0:53:11.6 17:02/M

11 Elisabeth Lauver 856 41 50 0:52:30.3 0:53:37.0 16:56/M

12 Jackie Roduner 849 42 54 0:54:19.2 0:54:30.6 17:31/M

13 Karla Weaver 828 45 59 0:57:42.7 0:58:08.6 18:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Maria Lefler 860 51 10 0:29:31.0 0:29:35.2 9:31/M

2 Shannon Lowry 770 50 14 0:33:16.3 0:33:23.2 10:44/M

3 Deb Firestone 802 52 26 0:37:25.2 0:37:38.4 12:04/M

4 Patti Kyle 805 59 27 0:37:32.7 0:37:43.7 12:06/M

5 Nikki Harris 791 58 37 0:45:15.7 0:45:56.1 14:36/M

6 Dalia Cortez 823 55 41 0:47:56.7 0:48:02.1 15:28/M

7 Virginia Hendrickson 800 56 46 0:50:43.5 0:50:59.4 16:22/M

8 Tammy Mishalanie 809 51 58 0:57:31.1 0:58:08.5 18:33/M

9 Lynn McBride 797 53 63 0:58:28.2 0:58:44.7 18:52/M

10 Rene Ogan 798 52 64 0:58:28.8 0:58:46.1 18:52/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Debbie Lowe 799 52 66 0:58:14.2 0:58:56.9 18:47/M

12 Dawn Woodward 862 52 67 0:58:12.6 0:58:57.5 18:46/M

13 Sharon Berrie 52 59 68 1:00:47.6 1:01:23.5 19:36/M

14 Elaine Keyes 62 50 69 1:01:01.4 1:01:44.2 19:41/M

15 Kim Justice 813 54 70 1:01:43.0 1:02:15.2 19:55/M

16 Judy Johnson 827 54 71 1:01:44.6 1:02:16.3 19:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cathy Dayton 883 61 55 0:55:28.5 0:56:04.4 17:54/M

2 Joyce Knopp 881 60 56 0:56:16.8 0:57:16.5 18:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dorothy Justice 815 82 32 0:41:32.9 0:41:49.8 13:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aidan Devine 777 6 20 0:29:57.9 0:30:02.2 9:40/M

2 Nolan Harvill 30 6 30 0:41:43.7 0:42:37.9 13:27/M

3 Owen Devine 778 5 32 0:43:10.3 0:43:13.3 13:55/M

4 Mitch Morford 3 3 48 0:53:52.4 0:54:21.8 17:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aaron Peterson 820 8 25 0:36:26.7 0:36:38.2 11:45/M

2 William Simpson 787 7 46 0:53:11.5 0:53:26.2 17:09/M

3 Marcus Roduner 850 8 49 0:54:15.1 0:54:28.0 17:30/M

4 Adrien Pruneda 863 7 51 0:55:16.9 0:56:03.4 17:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jayden Blackman 794 12 15 0:26:58.2 0:27:05.7 8:42/M

2 Exzavior Cortez-Reyes 822 12 18 0:29:07.5 0:29:09.7 9:24/M

3 Camryn Reyes 775 10 34 0:48:14.8 0:48:20.6 15:34/M

4 Steffon Bennett 782 10 36 0:48:49.5 0:48:52.7 15:45/M

5 Logan Simpson 786 11 42 0:51:18.5 0:51:32.7 16:33/M

6 John Hensley 65 12 43 0:51:46.0 0:52:16.0 16:42/M

7 Carlyle Keyes 847 12 58 1:00:52.1 1:01:35.9 19:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patrick Bennett 781 14 12 0:25:23.2 0:25:25.6 8:11/M

2 Micah Simpson 785 13 40 0:50:52.2 0:51:05.8 16:25/M

Male 7 to 9

Male 10 to 12

Male 13 to 15

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Male 1 to 6
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

3 Ian Allen 871 15 54 0:57:52.4 0:58:54.4 18:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brendan Thompson 807 25 1 0:17:54.9 0:17:57.2 5:46/M

2 Scott Sundberg 789 27 2 0:20:20.2 0:20:22.9 6:34/M

3 Jameson Hawn 885 27 4 0:21:30.3 0:21:34.5 6:56/M

4 Derek Wolf 756 28 5 0:21:48.9 0:21:50.4 7:02/M

5 Kortland Laughlin 854 22 6 0:22:14.5 0:22:20.5 7:10/M

6 Ryan Lefler 861 20 8 0:23:49.8 0:23:53.1 7:41/M

7 Cody Slaughter 872 23 38 0:50:17.3 0:50:35.5 16:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Don Blackman 792 36 13 0:25:41.3 0:25:49.2 8:17/M

2 Chris Roseburg 66 36 17 0:28:26.8 0:28:37.4 9:10/M

3 Jeff Sandberg 844 33 21 0:31:46.3 0:32:06.4 10:15/M

4 Thomas Lence 866 37 22 0:32:52.3 0:33:40.1 10:36/M

5 Andrew Knopp 874 32 23 0:32:52.5 0:33:40.1 10:36/M

6 David Cranson 788 32 28 0:37:28.9 0:37:33.9 12:05/M

7 Adam Giessman 824 34 29 0:38:38.2 0:38:50.4 12:28/M

8 Brad Harshman 840 31 41 0:50:20.5 0:51:30.5 16:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dru McMackin 803 43 7 0:22:56.7 0:23:01.6 7:24/M

2 Chris Arnberg 886 40 16 0:27:11.5 0:27:16.9 8:46/M

3 Christopher Bowes 757 42 24 0:34:16.7 0:34:35.6 11:03/M

4 John Peterson 817 47 26 0:36:26.6 0:36:38.6 11:45/M

5 Brian Liggett 768 41 27 0:36:43.0 0:36:57.4 11:51/M

6 Dustin Bennett 780 40 37 0:48:41.0 0:48:55.7 15:42/M

7 Russ Hensley 64 47 44 0:51:49.5 0:52:18.8 16:43/M

8 Eric Lauver 855 42 47 0:52:38.3 0:53:38.2 16:59/M

9 Chuck Allen 870 41 55 0:57:50.5 0:58:54.4 18:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 James White 834 54 3 0:20:55.5 0:20:56.8 6:45/M

2 Bryan Mickle 773 50 9 0:23:50.4 0:23:53.9 7:41/M

3 Ed Lowry 771 51 10 0:25:12.5 0:25:17.9 8:08/M

4 Jerry Kyle 804 59 11 0:25:13.1 0:25:22.8 8:08/M

5 Bill Dobbins 831 57 14 0:26:44.7 0:26:47.9 8:37/M

6 Keith Laughlin 851 51 19 0:29:47.0 0:29:53.7 9:36/M

7 Greg Harvill 28 50 31 0:41:45.6 0:42:39.2 13:28/M

8 Albin Ennsthaler 832 56 35 0:47:56.0 0:48:38.4 15:28/M

9 Cliff Sears 810 55 45 0:52:46.7 0:53:11.2 17:01/M

10 Dave Mishalanie 808 59 53 0:57:32.7 0:58:10.2 18:34/M

11 Mike McClenahan 848 50 56 1:01:02.1 1:01:25.7 19:41/M

12 Chuck Berrie 51 57 57 1:00:49.8 1:01:25.7 19:37/M

13 Greg Keyes 846 56 59 1:00:57.5 1:01:39.9 19:40/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 19 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gordon Knopp 865 60 33 0:46:26.7 0:47:28.4 14:59/M

2 Randy Hendrickson 801 61 39 0:50:44.5 0:51:00.5 16:22/M

3 Dick Warsinske 4 61 50 0:54:01.9 0:54:30.6 17:25/M

4 Lauri Dayton 884 61 52 0:55:28.1 0:56:04.6 17:54/M

2 Randy Hendrickson 801 61 39 0:50:44.5 0:51:00.5 16:22/M

3 Dick Warsinske 4 61 50 0:54:01.9 0:54:30.6 17:25/M

4 Lauri Dayton 884 61 52 0:55:28.1 0:56:04.6 17:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Halle Lence 869 3 1 0:46:26.6 0:47:27.6 14:59/M

2 Aura Knopp 879 1 2 0:46:27.5 0:47:28.2 14:59/M

3 Ali Harshman 841 4 3 0:50:20.1 0:51:30.7 16:14/M

4 Bergen Lauver 857 1 4 0:52:31.2 0:53:38.7 16:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 TongJie Sandberg 845 0 1 0:33:46.4 0:34:07.7 10:54/M

2 Randy Ceravolo 764 4 2 0:57:28.5 0:57:51.9 18:32/M

Male 60 to 69

Male Stroller 5K

Female Stroller 5K
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sophia Nordt 55 16 F 1 16-18 0:07:30.3 0:07:32.2 7:30/M

2 Claire Nordt 56 14 F 1 13-15 0:07:30.3 0:07:32.2 7:30/M

3 Corbin Sager 20 10 M 1 10-12 0:07:34.5 0:07:36.7 7:34/M

4 Bruce Thornton 24 60 M 1 60-69 0:07:55.0 0:07:57.3 7:55/M

5 Kelvin Sager 21 9 M 1 7- 9 0:08:10.9 0:08:10.9 8:10/M

6 Mackenzie Munro 13 9 F 1 7- 9 0:08:40.9 0:08:45.9 8:40/M

7 Hunter Blackman 33 5 M 1 1- 6 0:08:50.0 0:08:54.2 8:50/M

8 Andrew Munro 10 44 M 1 40-49 0:08:50.2 0:08:55.8 8:50/M

9 Hudson Sager 22 6 M 2 1- 6 0:09:22.9 0:09:23.4 9:22/M

10 Michelle Munro 11 41 F 1 40-49 0:09:50.9 0:09:57.3 9:50/M

11 Jennifer Sager 18 42 F 2 40-49 0:10:29.0 0:10:38.5 10:29/M

12 Brock Toftness 57 5 M 3 1- 6 0:10:58.8 0:10:59.4 10:58/M

13 Nancy Van Hoven 34 60 F 1 60-69 0:10:58.4 0:11:01.8 10:58/M

14 Anna Hirz 751 45 F 3 40-49 0:09:42.7 0:11:04.1 9:42/M

15 Steve Rubio 46 40 M 2 40-49 0:10:59.4 0:11:08.3 10:59/M

16 Dawson Rubio 48 9 M 2 7- 9 0:11:30.0 0:11:38.2 11:30/M

17 Carter Rubio 47 10 M 2 10-12 0:11:37.4 0:11:44.1 11:37/M

18 Jena Blackman 32 8 F 2 7- 9 0:11:51.1 0:11:51.1 11:51/M

19 Madison Munro 12 11 F 1 10-12 0:13:16.1 0:13:21.5 13:16/M

20 Sophia Munro 14 6 F 1 1- 6 0:13:30.4 0:13:34.4 13:30/M

21 Kami Shannon 7 9 F 3 7- 9 0:13:07.0 0:13:41.3 13:07/M

22 Gail Smith 43 53 F 1 50-59 0:13:11.3 0:13:47.2 13:11/M

23 Kacie Shannon 8 7 F 4 7- 9 0:13:29.2 0:14:04.2 13:29/M

24 Levi Reathaford 61 5 M 4 1- 6 0:13:48.8 0:14:21.2 13:48/M

25 Drake Reathaford 60 9 M 3 7- 9 0:13:58.8 0:14:32.2 13:58/M

26 Kathi Scheibner 59 58 F 2 50-59 0:14:42.5 0:15:13.9 14:42/M

27 Wyatt Scheibner 58 58 M 1 50-59 0:14:41.0 0:15:14.7 14:41/M

28 Tony Webb 50 50 M 2 50-59 0:15:22.4 0:15:27.6 15:22/M

29 Chris Moore 5 60 F 2 60-69 0:16:08.4 0:16:29.9 16:08/M

30 Ryan Schulz 15 56 M 3 50-59 0:16:05.0 0:16:30.4 16:05/M

31 Michael Nordt 54 12 M 3 10-12 0:16:35.0 0:16:56.4 16:35/M

32 Richard Stevens 42 65 M 2 60-69 0:16:27.5 0:17:04.2 16:27/M

33 Darla Shannon 6 37 F 1 30-39 0:16:59.7 0:17:37.9 16:59/M

34 Victoria Roberts 17 26 F 1 19-29 0:17:12.2 0:17:52.9 17:12/M

35 Keith Bilodeau 16 47 M 3 40-49 0:17:11.8 0:17:53.3 17:11/M

36 Kevin Marshall 49 58 M 4 50-59 0:19:28.8 0:19:59.6 19:28/M

37 Kevin Nordt 53 46 M 4 40-49 0:19:35.7 0:19:59.6 19:35/M

38 Cathye Clark 40 50 F 3 50-59 0:19:52.3 0:20:02.4 19:52/M

39 Ted Clark 41 50 M 5 50-59 0:19:25.5 0:20:03.5 19:25/M

40 Davie Alporque 39 61 M 3 60-69 0:19:35.9 0:20:04.8 19:35/M

41 Michelle Clark 23 38 F 2 30-39 0:21:17.1 0:21:17.1 21:17/M

42 Makayla Sanchez 37 9 F 5 7- 9 0:25:07.4 0:25:58.1 25:07/M

43 Madison Sanchez 38 7 F 6 7- 9 0:25:11.2 0:26:01.9 25:11/M

44 Mechelle Ortega-Sanchez 36 40 F 4 40-49 0:25:13.0 0:26:04.6 25:13/M

45 Luis Sanchez 35 39 M 1 30-39 0:25:13.8 0:26:04.8 25:13/M

46 Kenneth Leaverton 44 69 M 4 60-69 0:26:05.4 0:26:42.4 26:05/M

47 Barbara Leaverton 45 70 F 1 70-99 0:26:00.8 0:26:43.4 26:00/M

48 Gail Johnson 26 57 F 4 50-59 0:27:04.9 0:28:10.2 27:04/M

49 Margaret Angell 27 58 F 5 50-59 0:27:06.9 0:28:11.4 27:06/M

1 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 30, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13th Annual Mid Columbia Challenge
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Regan Shannon 9 3 F 1 0-99 0:17:00.4 0:17:38.9 17:00/M

2 Harlyn Magana 753 0 F 2 0-99 0:17:11.4 0:17:52.4 17:11/M

3 Konrad Magana 752 3 M 1 0-99 0:17:12.9 0:17:53.7 17:12/M

4 Owen Clark 755 1 M 2 0-99 0:20:23.8 0:21:18.7 20:23/M

5 Ian Clark 754 3 M 3 0-99 0:20:25.3 0:21:18.9 20:25/M

Stroller 1 Mile
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sophia Munro 14 6 10 0:13:30.4 0:13:34.4 13:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mackenzie Munro 13 9 3 0:08:40.9 0:08:45.9 8:40/M

2 Jena Blackman 32 8 8 0:11:51.1 0:11:51.1 11:51/M

3 Kami Shannon 7 9 11 0:13:07.0 0:13:41.3 13:07/M

4 Kacie Shannon 8 7 13 0:13:29.2 0:14:04.2 13:29/M

5 Makayla Sanchez 37 9 20 0:25:07.4 0:25:58.1 25:07/M

6 Madison Sanchez 38 7 21 0:25:11.2 0:26:01.9 25:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Madison Munro 12 11 9 0:13:16.1 0:13:21.5 13:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Claire Nordt 56 14 2 0:07:30.3 0:07:32.2 7:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sophia Nordt 55 16 1 0:07:30.3 0:07:32.2 7:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Victoria Roberts 17 26 17 0:17:12.2 0:17:52.9 17:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Darla Shannon 6 37 16 0:16:59.7 0:17:37.9 16:59/M

2 Michelle Clark 23 38 19 0:21:17.1 0:21:17.1 21:17/M

Female 16 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Female 13 to 15

Female 1 to 6

13th Annual Mid Columbia Challenge

1 Mile Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 7 to 9

Female 10 to 12

*Overall place within gender.

Female 30 to 39
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michelle Munro 11 41 4 0:09:50.9 0:09:57.3 9:50/M

2 Jennifer Sager 18 42 5 0:10:29.0 0:10:38.5 10:29/M

3 Anna Hirz 751 45 7 0:09:42.7 0:11:04.1 9:42/M

4 Mechelle Ortega-Sanchez 36 40 22 0:25:13.0 0:26:04.6 25:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gail Smith 43 53 12 0:13:11.3 0:13:47.2 13:11/M

2 Kathi Scheibner 59 58 14 0:14:42.5 0:15:13.9 14:42/M

3 Cathye Clark 40 50 18 0:19:52.3 0:20:02.4 19:52/M

4 Gail Johnson 26 57 24 0:27:04.9 0:28:10.2 27:04/M

5 Margaret Angell 27 58 25 0:27:06.9 0:28:11.4 27:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nancy Van Hoven 34 60 6 0:10:58.4 0:11:01.8 10:58/M

2 Chris Moore 5 60 15 0:16:08.4 0:16:29.9 16:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Barbara Leaverton 45 70 23 0:26:00.8 0:26:43.4 26:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Hunter Blackman 33 5 4 0:08:50.0 0:08:54.2 8:50/M

2 Hudson Sager 22 6 6 0:09:22.9 0:09:23.4 9:22/M

3 Brock Toftness 57 5 7 0:10:58.8 0:10:59.4 10:58/M

4 Levi Reathaford 61 5 11 0:13:48.8 0:14:21.2 13:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelvin Sager 21 9 3 0:08:10.9 0:08:10.9 8:10/M

2 Dawson Rubio 48 9 9 0:11:30.0 0:11:38.2 11:30/M

3 Drake Reathaford 60 9 12 0:13:58.8 0:14:32.2 13:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Corbin Sager 20 10 1 0:07:34.5 0:07:36.7 7:34/M

2 Carter Rubio 47 10 10 0:11:37.4 0:11:44.1 11:37/M

3 Michael Nordt 54 12 16 0:16:35.0 0:16:56.4 16:35/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 60 to 69

Male 1 to 6

Female 70 and over

Male 10 to 12

Female 50 to 59

Male 7 to 9
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Luis Sanchez 35 39 23 0:25:13.8 0:26:04.8 25:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Andrew Munro 10 44 5 0:08:50.2 0:08:55.8 8:50/M

2 Steve Rubio 46 40 8 0:10:59.4 0:11:08.3 10:59/M

3 Keith Bilodeau 16 47 18 0:17:11.8 0:17:53.3 17:11/M

4 Kevin Nordt 53 46 20 0:19:35.7 0:19:59.6 19:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Wyatt Scheibner 58 58 13 0:14:41.0 0:15:14.7 14:41/M

2 Tony Webb 50 50 14 0:15:22.4 0:15:27.6 15:22/M

3 Ryan Schulz 15 56 15 0:16:05.0 0:16:30.4 16:05/M

4 Kevin Marshall 49 58 19 0:19:28.8 0:19:59.6 19:28/M

5 Ted Clark 41 50 21 0:19:25.5 0:20:03.5 19:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Bruce Thornton 24 60 2 0:07:55.0 0:07:57.3 7:55/M

2 Richard Stevens 42 65 17 0:16:27.5 0:17:04.2 16:27/M

3 Davie Alporque 39 61 22 0:19:35.9 0:20:04.8 19:35/M

4 Kenneth Leaverton 44 69 24 0:26:05.4 0:26:42.4 26:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Regan Shannon 9 3 1 0:17:00.4 0:17:38.9 17:00/M

2 Harlyn Magana 753 0 2 0:17:11.4 0:17:52.4 17:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Konrad Magana 752 3 1 0:17:12.9 0:17:53.7 17:12/M

2 Owen Clark 755 1 2 0:20:23.8 0:21:18.7 20:23/M

3 Ian Clark 754 3 3 0:20:25.3 0:21:18.9 20:25/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female Stroller 1 Mile

Male Stroller 1 Mile
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